
South Fayette Program Schedule

South Fayette Elementary School Sat 2025-03-29 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

South Fayette Elementary School Mon 2025-03-31 06:30 PM 08:30 PM

South Fayette Elementary School Sat 2025-04-05 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

South Fayette Elementary School Mon 2025-04-07 06:30 PM 08:30 PM

South Fayette Elementary School Sat 2025-04-12 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

South Fayette Elementary School Mon 2025-04-14 06:30 PM 08:30 PM

South Fayette Elementary School Sat 2025-04-26 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

South Fayette Elementary School Mon 2025-04-28 06:30 PM 08:30 PM

South Fayette Elementary School Sat 2025-05-03 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

South Fayette Elementary School Mon 2025-05-05 06:30 PM 08:30 PM

South Fayette Elementary School Sat 2025-05-10 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

South Fayette Elementary School Mon 2025-05-12 06:30 PM 08:30 PM

South Fayette Elementary School Sat 2025-05-17 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

South Fayette Elementary School Mon 2025-05-19 06:30 PM 08:30 PM

South Fayette Elementary School Sat 2025-05-31 09:00 AM 11:00 AM

South Fayette Elementary School Mon 2025-06-02 06:30 PM 08:30 PM

Clinician Signature:
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